
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

Class 

AS 

STL 

STL 

ITS 

STL 

STL 

No. 

27 

46 

83 

18 

44 

88 

Name 

Kim McDonald 

Tom Kraft 

Robert Bramlage 

Andrew Wolff 

Matthew Van Zante 

Erich Pfalzgraf 

Hometown 

Grand Island NE 

Des Moines IA 

Junction City KS 

Readlyn IA 

Urbandale IA 

Oskaloosa IA 

Region 

NEB 

DMV 

KAN 

DMV 

DMV 

DMV 

Member_ID 

388380 

67038 

205692 

413804 

451287 

440981 

Make-Model 

Chevy Camaro 

Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

56.293 

56.492 

57.293 

57.323 

59.174 

59.343 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

6 

Total Tm 

28:32.887 

28:47.835 

29:06.608 

29:06.948 

28:55.456 

6:21.893 

Sponsor 

Kim's auto Repair service 

Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium 

Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service 

Winding Road Racing / Oak Leaf Lighting 

Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (57.323) for ITS by Andrew Wolff. 

Provisional Results posted at 12:05pm 

Official Results posted at 1:35pm 

Printed: 7/12/2015 1:35:54 PM 

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DMVR SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

14.948 

Avg. Speed 

81.967 

Best Lap Tm 

56.293 

Best Speed 

83.136 

Best Lap by 

27 - Kim McDonald 

Summer Fun at the Speedway  

3 AS STO ITE ITR ITS E11A STU STL T2 T3 T4 B-Spec 

Regional Race 2 OFFICIAL #15-RQ-3701-S 

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 11:22:01 

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles 

7/12/2015 11:15 AM 

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway

July 11-12, 2015 

at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA


