

DMVR Summer Fun at the Speedway July 11-12, 2015 at Iowa Speedway, Newton IA



Sorted on Laps Summer Fun at the Speedway

3 AS STO ITE ITR ITS E11A STU STL T2 T3 T4 B-Spec

Iowa Speedway 1.300 miles

Regional Race 2 OFFICIAL #15-RQ-3701-S

7/12/2015 11:15 AM

Race (30:00 or 30 Laps) started at 11:22:01

 Pos	PIC	Class	No.	Name	Hometown	Region	Member_ID	Make-Model	Best Tm	Laps	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	1	AS	27	Kim McDonald	Grand Island NE	NEB	388380	Chevy Camaro	56.293	30	28:32.887	Kim's auto Repair service
2	1	STL	46	Tom Kraft	Des Moines IA	DMV	67038	Mazda Miata	56.492	30	28:47.835	Kraft Imports/ Johnsons ED Therapy Emporium
3	2	STL	83	Robert Bramlage	Junction City KS	KAN	205692	1990 Mazda Miata	57.293	30	29:06.608	Jesse Prather Motorsports
4	1	ITS	18	Andrew Wolff	Readlyn IA	DMV	413804	Mazda Miata	57.323	30	29:06.948	Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service
5	3	STL	44	Matthew Van Zante	Urbandale IA	DMV	451287	Mazda Miata	59.174	29	28:55.456	Winding Road Racing / Oak Leaf Lighting
6	4	STL	88	Erich Pfalzgraf	Oskaloosa IA	DMV	440981	Mazda Miata	59.343	6	6:21.893	Tammy Pfalzgraf Racing

Announcements

New Track Record (57.323) for ITS by Andrew Wolff. Provisional Results posted at 12:05pm

Official Results posted at 1:35pm

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
14.948	81.967	56.293	83.136	27 - Kim McDonald

Joyce Hart & Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring

Dan Miklovic Chief Steward

